
Orbassano 30 10 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.12:17.268
Tempo gara

1 1:45.065 14:21:30.749

2 1:45.753 14:23:16.502

3 1:45.180 14:25:01.682

4 1:44.912 14:26:46.594

5 1:44.801 14:28:31.395

6 1:45.752 14:30:17.147

7 1:45.805 14:32:02.952

 Po. 2 - # 811 MANNA L. + 11.624
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.097 14:21:42.781

2 1:44.003 14:23:26.784

3 1:44.994 14:25:11.778

4 1:45.434 14:26:57.212

5 1:45.093 14:28:42.305

6 1:46.104 14:30:28.409

7 1:46.167 14:32:14.576

 Po. 3 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 30.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.298 14:21:48.982

2 1:48.065 14:23:37.047

3 1:47.696 14:25:24.743

4 1:46.889 14:27:11.632

5 1:48.287 14:28:59.919

6 1:46.233 14:30:46.152

7 1:47.089 14:32:33.241

 Po. 4 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 32.448
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.808 14:21:36.492

2 1:48.288 14:23:24.780

3 1:46.578 14:25:11.358

4 1:48.169 14:26:59.527

5 2:01.685 14:29:01.212

6 1:47.173 14:30:48.385

7 1:47.015 14:32:35.400

 Po. 5 - # 8 GENTILE J. + 34.354
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.344 14:21:39.028

2 1:51.410 14:23:30.438

3 1:50.044 14:25:20.482

4 1:48.947 14:27:09.429

5 1:49.094 14:28:58.523

6 1:49.342 14:30:47.865

7 1:49.441 14:32:37.306

 Po. 6 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 36.996
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.968 14:21:39.652

2 1:51.130 14:23:30.782

3 1:49.422 14:25:20.204

4 1:48.983 14:27:09.187

5 1:49.750 14:28:58.937

6 1:51.258 14:30:50.195

7 1:49.753 14:32:39.948

 Po. 7 - # 3 TACCHELLA E. + 46.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.205 14:21:40.889

2 1:51.362 14:23:32.251

3 1:50.298 14:25:22.549

4 1:50.653 14:27:13.202

5 1:51.456 14:29:04.658

6 1:52.204 14:30:56.862

7 1:52.097 14:32:48.959

 Po. 8 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 58.166
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.375 14:21:43.059

2 1:54.537 14:23:37.596

3 1:52.215 14:25:29.811

4 1:52.705 14:27:22.516

5 1:52.102 14:29:14.618

6 1:53.118 14:31:07.736

7 1:53.382 14:33:01.118

 Po. 9 - # 500 DELLACASA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.830 14:22:24.514

2 2:00.908 14:24:25.422

3 2:03.551 14:26:28.973

4 2:04.630 14:28:33.603

5 2:03.124 14:30:36.727

6 2:04.878 14:32:41.605

 Po. 10 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.400 14:21:55.084

2 2:08.319 14:24:03.403

3 2:10.728 14:26:14.131

4 2:10.508 14:28:24.639

5 2:09.278 14:30:33.917

6 2:09.526 14:32:43.443

 Po. 11 - # 10 VARALDI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.147 14:22:01.831

2 2:12.536 14:24:14.367

3 2:13.649 14:26:28.016

4 2:14.697 14:28:42.713

5 2:15.958 14:30:58.671

6 2:16.251 14:33:14.922

Fastest lap: 1:44.003 
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